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A & N MORTGAGE SERVICES, INC. 
Neena Vlamis – neenav@anmtg.com 
773-305-5626 
 
CHICAGO FINANCIAL SERVICES, INC.  
Joon Choi – jchoi@cfsmortgage.com 
847-971-6025 
 
CROSSCOUNTRY MORTGAGE, LLC. 
Shelley Malkin  – shelley@ccm.com 
773.413.6246 
 
FAIRWAY INDEPENDENT MORTGAGE CORPORATION 
Suzette Sanders – hfabulletins@fairwaymc.com 
469.252.6646 
 
GUARANTEED RATE, INC. 
Jason P. Hasner – jason.hasner@rate.com 
773.328-6608 
 
HEARLTAND BANK AND TRUST COMPANY 
Darla J. Bruder-Goodlick – dgoodlick@hbtbank.com 
309-662-444 Ext. 2417 
 
NEIGHBORHOOD LOANS INC 
Florinda Sanchez – flo@neighborhoodloans.com 
312.545.4305 
 
NEIGHBORHOOD LENDING SERVICES, INC. 
Elesia Martin – emartin@nhschicago.org 
773-329-4128 
 
WATERMAN BANK 
Alan Castro – acastro@watermanbank.com 
773-704-2314 
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WINTRUST MORTGAGE, a division of Barrington Bank & Trust Company, N.A.  
Linda Athy – lathy@wintrustmortgage.com 
847-939-9425 
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